3SM8D, MCCBs for DC applications
Independent pow er supply w ith  build-in  pow er source,directly  draw s pow er from  the incom ing end to avoid the risk  o f  pro tection  function failure caused by
supply failure.
•  O verload protection
•  Short circuit protection
•  Isolation
•  C ontrolling
•  U sed in residential building, non-residential building, industry, energy and infrastructure

3SM8D-125 30 129 4.5 150 122 101 61 18 131 30 50 00 8 88 107 22 81 77
3SM8D-250 35 126 4.5 165 142 117 61 23 146 35 50 00 8 108 125 23 102 98
3SM8D 400 44 195 7 257 199 173 128 30 228 44 89 32 10 108 153 36 103 99
3SM8D-630 58 200 7 270 240 184 134 43 235 58 89 32 12 112 158 40 109 104
3SM8D-800 70 243 7 280 280 205 155 46 243 70 106 33 12 108 158 32 103 99
Selection and ordering data
Frame Rated current In 3 Poles 4 Poles
(A) Type code Order code Type code Order code
3SM8D-125 20 M8DA3020 15155 M8DA 4020 15164
25 M8DA 3025 15156 M8DA 4025 15165
32 M8DA 3032 15157 M8DA 4032 15166
40 M8DA 3040 15158 M8DA 4040 15167
50 M8DA3050 15159 M8DA 4050 15168
63 M8DA3063 15160 M8DA4063 15169
80 M8DA3080 15161 M8DA 4080 15170
100 M8DA3100 15162 M8DA4100 15171
125 M8DA3125 15163 M8DA 4125 15172
3SM8D-250 125 M8DB3125 15173 M8DB4125 15180
140 M8DB3140 15174 M8DB4140 15181
160 M8DB 3160 15175 M8DB4160 15182
180 M8DB3180 15176 M8DB4180 15183
200 M8DB3200 15177 M8DB 4200 15184
225 M8DB3225 15178 M8DB 4225 15185
250 M8DB3250 15179 M8DB 4250 15186
3SM8D-400 250 M8DC 3250 15187 M8DD 4250 15191
315 M8DC3315 15188 M8DD4315 15192
350 M8 DC 3350 15189 M8DD 4350 15193
400 M8DC3400 15190 M8DD 4400 15194
3SM8D-630 400 M8DE3400 15195 M8DE 4400 15198
500 M8DE3500 15196 M8DE4500 15199
630 M8DE3630 15197 M8DE 4630 15200
3SM8D-800 630 M8DF 3630 15201 M8DF 4630 15204
700 M8DF 3700 15202 M8DF 4700 15205
800 M8DF 3800 15203 M8DF4800 15206
Алм аты  (7273) 495-231
Ангарск (3955) 60- 70-56
Архангельск (8182) 63- 90-72
Астрахань (8512) 99- 46-04